w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.0D - Jan 2025Page 1
ATS9628
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
ATS9628
250 MS/s 16-Bit DC-coupled PCIe Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Max. Sample
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

TEL: (514) 426-4899 FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: sales@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9628  ATS9628-001
ATS9628: ±200mV Input Range Upgrade ATS9628-014
ATS9628: One Year Extended Warranty ATS9628-061
Test reports ordered with board  TestReport
Test reports ordered after board order  TestReport-AO
ATS9628: Sync 4X1G ATS9628-025
ATS Sync xX1G: AC Wall Adapter SYNC-X1G-PWR
ATS Sync 4X1G: GRF1-SMA/BNC cable SYNC-4X1-CBL
SYNC-4X1G: One Year Extended Warranty SYNC-4X1-061
ATS-SDK purchased with a digitizer board ATS-SDK